03/30/17 10:41 AM HOUSE RESEARCH NH/JG S2214A1

1.1	moves to amend S.F. No. 2214, as amended, as follows:
1.0	Dago 12 line 12 delete "four" and insert "tyre"

- Page 13, line 12, delete "<u>four</u>" and insert "<u>two</u>"
- Page 13, line 21, delete "<u>five</u>" and insert "<u>two</u>"
- Page 54, delete section 10
- 1.5 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references
- 1.6 Amend the title accordingly